THE DINING ROOM
BEVERAGE MENU



TROPICAL MOCKTAIL

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Grenadine syrup and sprite
80’

LEMON FIZZ
Classics styles of refreshing lemon soda

70’

LEMONGRASS — BASIL VIRGIN MOJITO
Lemongrass - ginger tea, basil leaves,

sugar Melaka, lime juice and soda water
70’

MANGO MULE
Cucumber, honey, mango muddled with sprite
70’

SPRING MINT

Green mint with aromatic lemongrass and sprite

60’

VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple juice, coconut milk and brown sugar
60’

MILKSHAKES

SIGNATURE SHAKE*
Lychee, passionfruit sorbet, granola and soymilk
140’

HONEY OATS AND BERRY SHAKE
Strawberry ice cream, oats, skim milk,

honey and strawberry syrup
100’

COCO - PANDAN SHAKE
Coconut ice cream, desiccated coconut,

milk and coco-pandan syrup

85’

VANILLA CHOCOLATE SHAKE
Vanilla and chocolate ice cream,

milk and dark chocolate chips
85’

*Dairy-Free

Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge



SMOOTHIE BOWLS

WAKA WAKA
Banana, strawberry, soymilk, oat milk, yoghurt,
honey served with granola, desiccated coconut,
frozen blackberry, sliced of strawberry and kiwi

200’

AMAZON
Mango, pineapple, yoghurt, soya milk,
dry apricot, granola, corn flake and simple syrup

180’

SMOOTHIES

SOY GOOD
Strawberry, banana, corn flakes, yoghurt,

soymilk, strawberry syrup and honey
100’

MANGO LASSI
Fresh mango, yogurt, milk, sugar
80’

APRICOT MANGO
Dry Apricot, Mango, Yogurt and Honey
80’

TROPICAL
Pineapple, banana, orange and yoghurt

80’

TROPICAL TRB*
Pineapple, mango, banana, lychee,
honey and coconut cream

60’

*Dairy-Free

Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

TEA MENU

Classic Black Tea | English Black Tea | Javanese Jasmine

Earl Grey | Exotic Especia | Green Tea | Chamomile | Oolong

45’

HOT/ICE COFFEE

Black Coffee
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato

Decaffeinated Coffee

Hot
40’
60’
60’
45’
45’
60’
60’
60’

lced
70’
70
70’
70’

Mixed Fresh Juice
95’

Fresh Juice
80’

Fresh Coconut Water
70’

Equil Sparkling Water 380ml
70’

SOFT DRINKS
Coke Classic, Coke Zero, Sprite,
Soda Water, Tonic Water
35’

House Still Water
35’

Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
COCKTAILS

ISLAND INSPIRED

BINTAN DAIQUIRI
White rum, coconut rum, blue curacao syrup and lime juice

180’

RIAU ISLAND CAIPIRINHA
Dark rum, Malibu coconut rum, sugar Melaka,

brown sugar and lime

150’

TRIKORA MARTINI
Vodka, lychee liquer, passionfruit syrup,

lemon juice and egg white

150’

THE USUAL SUSPECTS

IRISH COFFEE
Irish whiskey, black coffee, raw sugar and cream

195’

TURQUOISE MARGARITA
Silver tequila, triple sec, blue curacao, sweet & sour mix
190’

FAR EAST COLLINS
Gin, mango syrup, lemon juice,
basil leaf and soda water
175’

SAPPHIRE BLUE MARTINI
Bombay sapphire, extra dry vermouth and

a dash of blue curacao

160’

LEMONGRASS MOIJITO
Lemongrass infused rum, raw sugar,

sweet & sour mix and soda water

150’

Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge



THE HORIZON

LONG ISLAND SUNSET
Myers spiced rum, amaretto,

fresh pineapple juice and grenadine

160’

DRAGON FRUIT MOJITO
White rum, dragon fruit, lemon juice, soda water,

brown sugar and mint leaf

150’

MAKE MY WORLD
Lemongrass and lemon infused vodka, fresh pineapple

and orange juice, mint leaves, sweet & sour mix

150’

TAMARIND TINI
Lemon infused vodka, silver tequila,

tamarind concentrate and orange juice

150’

THE SIGNATURE

JACK’S JULEP
Tennessee whiskey, créme de banana,
coconut cream,fresh mint sprigs, lime juice

garnished with alcohol flambéed banana slices
195’

PANDAN NEGRONI
Pandan infused gin, martini rosso,

Campari and angostura bitters

185’

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla-infused Vodka, Creme de cacao,

Kahlua, espresso and a dash of milk
175’

SPICED COLADA
Local spice infused rum, Malibu,

coconut cream and pineapple fruit
160’

THE RESIDENCE MAI TAl
Dark rum, gold rum, cointreau, almond syrup,

guava, pineapple and lemon juice
150’

Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge



APERITIF /LIQUEUR
Ricard

Sambuca

Aperol

Kahlua

Blue Curacao
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Campari

Amaretto

Pimm’s

Cointreau

Pernod

Drambuie

Galliano

Créme de Cacao White
Strawberry Liqueur
Créme de Banana
Lychee Liqueur
Peach Liqueur
Cinzano Dry
Cinzano Rosso
Triple Sec

Single Double
40ml 80ml
200’ 380’
195’ 380’
150’ 290’
150’ 290’
150’ 290’
145’ 280’
145’ 280’
145’ 280’
140’ 270’
135’ 260’
130’ 250’
130’ 250’
100’ 190’
100’ 190’
100’ 190’
100’ 190’
100’ 190’
100’ 190’
85’ 160’
85’ 160’
80’ 150’

Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

bil

3.500°
3.300°
2.600’
2.500°
2.500°
2.700’
2.600’
2.500°
2.500°
2.300°
2.200’
2.100’
1.750’
1.700’
1.700’
1.700’
1.700’
1.700’
1.500’
1.500’
1.350°

WHISKY

Japanese

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Skotch

Royal Salute 21 Years Old
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Monkey Shoulder
Ballentine’s

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Irish

Tullamore Dew
Indian

Sterling Reserve B7

SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs Old
Glen Moray Speyside

Single
40ml

400’

475’
200’
190’
190’
155°
145’

160’

75

220’
150’

Double
80ml

790’

900’
390’
380’
370’
300’
280’

310°

140’

430’
290’

bil

6.850’

8.200’
3.600’
3.450°
3.400°
2.850°
2.650°

2.750°

1.400’

4.100’
2.600’



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Single Double Single Double
TEQUILA 40ml 80ml btl VODKA 40ml 80ml btl
Patrén Silver 350’ 690’ 6.500’ Grey Goose 210 410 3.850’
Patrén Afejo 330’ 650’ 6.100’ Ciroc 180’ 350’ 3.300’
Camino Real White 135’ 260’ 2.500’ Absolut Blue 135’ 260’ 2.500’
Tequila Rose 130’ 250’ 2.150° Smirnoff 75 145’ 1.400’
Tress Sombreros Gold 110 210 1.850’ Skyy 65’ 125’ 1.200’
RUM
Diplomatico Afiejo Rhum 290’ 570’ 5.000’ GIN
, , Hendrick’s 220’ 430’ 3.750’

Mount Gay Rum 210 410 3.600

) , , Wint & Lila 165’ 320’ 2.850’
Bacardi Gold 150° 290 2.750 . , , ,
Myers Dark 150 200’ 2750’ Bombay Sapphire 150’ 290’ 2.800’
Malibu Coconut 150" 290°  2.750° Beefeater 140 275" 2.600
Havana Club Anejo 135" 260’ 2 500’ Gordon Dry Gin 100’ 195’ 1.800’
Bacardi Spiced 80’ 155" 1.450° Bulldog 90 175 1:600
Bacardi Light 70’ 135’ 1.300’

COGNAC/BRANDY/ARMAGNAC

Remy Martin XO 400’ 790’ 6.900’
Dom. Tariquet Bas Armagnac 210’ 410 3.600’
Beehive VSOP 105’ 200’ 1.800’

Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge



BEERS

Konig Ludwig Weissbier
120’

Coopers Original Pale Ale
120’

Kaltenberg Royal Lager
115

San Miguel Pale Pilsner
90’

Bintang Draught
90’

Bintang Can
80’

BINTANG BEER TOWER

SHISHA

HERBAL AND FRUITY TOBACCO FLAVORS

Blueberry Mint
Watermelon Mint
Strawberry
Tropical Mango
Cappuccino
150’ /shisha
75’ /refill

*Smoking of tobacco is prohibited
under the age of 18

CIGARETTES

Marlboro Red
Marlboro Gold

Sampoerna
1 liter 260’ 90/pack
2 liters 500’
3 liters 700’

Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge



WINE BY GLASS

Charles De Fére Jean-Louis Blanc De Blancs Brut, NV, Reims, France
Ugni Blanc, Colombard, Chenin and Chardonnay

Two Eights Classic Serries, 2018, Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc, Australia

Montado Vino de la Tierra de Castilla, 2022 Verdejo-Chardonnay
Central Valley, Chile

Montado Vino de la Tierra de Castilla, 2022, Tempranillo
La Mancha, Spain

Intis, 2021, Malbec, Argentina

L'Escarelle, Palm Par L'Escarelle, 2022, IGP Méditerranée, Provence
France, Grenache, Syrah and Cinsault

(150ml)

190

175’

160’

160’

150’

195

Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge

920’

900’

780’

780’

740’

950’



